

Ludlow Art Prize

PARENT-GARDIAN CONSENT FORM
Artwork title
I/We,
(Parent/Legal Guardian Name – Please print)
Parent/Legal Guardian of
(Artist`s name – Please print)
Agree on behalf of the Artist to the Ludlow Art Prize Terms and Conditions and give permission:
a) For the Artist to enter artwork described above in the Ludlow Art Prize and
b) For the Ludlow Tuart Forest Restoration Group the entity identified by ABN 16 979 225 751 to use the name of the artist, images of the Artwork and the Artist's statement(s) provided in the entry form for pre-selection purposes, display and exhibition purposes, in any exhibition book or brochure, promotional material, electronic, digital and print media, and for education purposes, now or any time in the future.
Once the Artwork is submitted for inclusion in the Ludlow Art Prize by the Artist, I understand that I may not rescind my consent.
I confirm that all information provided on this consent form and the artists entry form are true.
I have read and agree to the Ludlow Art Prize terms and conditions.
Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian Date

This form must be uploaded to the artists entry form when completing the artwork submission.